
SL NO APP NO NAME FATHER'S NAME PRESENT ADDRESS
PERMANENT 

ADDRESS
DOB

ISSUING 

AUTHORITY
REMARKS

1 37 SUPRIYA BEHERA SAROJ BEHERA

AT- NATIMA, PO- 

MAHIMA GADI, DIST- 

DHENKANAL, PIN-

759014

AT- NATIMA, PO- 

MAHIMA GADI, DIST- 

DHENKANAL, PIN-

759014

16/12/1992
CDM & PHO, 

DHENKANAL

2 452 SWAGATIKA MOHANTY BIRENDRA KUMAR MOHANTY

QTR NO-E/86, 

SECTOR -6, 

ROURKELA, DIST- 

SUNDARGARH, PIN- 

769002

PLOT NO-2D/1049, 

SECTOR- 11, CDA- 

CUTTACK, PIN-

753015

05/05/1988
NOC not issued subsequent to the 

advt.

3 57 SATYAJIT MANDAL LAXMIDHAR MANDAL

AT/PO- SIKO, PS- 

JANKIA, DIST- 

KHORDHA, PIN-

752038

AT/PO- SIKO, PS- 

JANKIA, DIST- 

KHORDHA, PIN-

752038

12/05/1990
CDM & PHO, 

KANDHAMAL

4 147 BENEZEER MIRZA MIRZA MUBARAK ALLI BAIG

AT/PO- KULIANA, 

DIST- MAYURBHANJ, 

PIN-757030

AT- GUREIPALLI, PO-

KALAPATHAR, PS- 

BAIDESWAR, DIST- 

CUTTACK, PIN-

754009

11/12/1990
CDM & PHO, 

MAYURBHANJ

The submitted NOC CUM EXPERIENCE 

is not issued for specific position as per 

the advertisement. Hence, the 

application is liable for rejection as per 

the terms and conditions of the 

advertisement.

5 257 MAMATANJALI PANDA RADHAKANTA PANDA

PLOT NO-SR-2, 

PANDAV NAGAR, 

TANKAPANI 

ROAD,BHUBANESWA

R, PIN-751018

PLOT NO-SR-2, 

PANDAV NAGAR, 

TANKAPANI 

ROAD,BHUBANESWA

R, PIN-751018

15/04/1985
CDM & PHO, 

MAYURBHANJ

NOC not issued subsequent to the 

advt.

6 249
SUPRIYA RANJAN 

MOHAPATRA
PRADEEP KUMAR MOHAPATRA

AT- SANA NAIRI, PO- 

NAIRI, VIA- 

GANGADHARPUR, 

BLOCK- CHILIKA, PS- 

AT- SANA NAIRI, PO- 

NAIRI, VIA- 

GANGADHARPUR, 

BLOCK- CHILIKA, PS- 

06/04/1996 NOT IN HOUSE

7 95 MANASWINI JENA DHRUBA CHARAN JENA

AT/PO- 

MANGALPUR, DIST- 

JAJPUR

PLOT NO-436, K-8 

KALINGANAGAR, 

NEAR SUM 

HOSPITAL, BDA 

PARK, BBSR, PIN-

751003

08/07/1990
CDM & PHO, 

JAJPUR

PROVISIONAL DATA BASE FOR THE POST OF  PHARMACIST- RBSK-MHT
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8 392 SWAGATIKA MOHANTY BIRENDRA KUMAR MOHANTY

QTR NO-E/86, 

SECTOR -6, 

ROURKELA, DIST- 

SUNDARGARH, PIN- 

769002

PLOT NO-2D/1049, 

SECTOR- 11, CDA- 

CUTTACK, PIN-

753015

05/05/1988
NOC not issued subsequent to the 

advt.

9 139 SWARNARANI SHROFF BIPLABI KUMAR SUBUDHI

C/O- MISHRA DRUG 

HOUSE, SOUBHAGYA 

NAGAR, 

BARAMUNDA, 

INFRONT OF SBI, 

BBSR, PIN-751003

C/O- MISHRA DRUG 

HOUSE, SOUBHAGYA 

NAGAR, 

BARAMUNDA, 

INFRONT OF SBI, 

BBSR, PIN-751003

20/06/1983

The submitted NOC CUM EXPERIENCE 

is not issued for specific position as per 

the advertisement. Hence, the 

application is liable for rejection as per 

the terms and conditions of the 

advertisement.

10 339 BIBHUTI BHUSAN MISHRA PURNA CHANDRA MISHRA

C/O- PURNA 

CHANDRA MISHRA, 

AT/PO- BADA 

KHAJURIPADA, 

BLOCK - NUAGADA, 

DIST- GAJAPATI, PIN-

761214

AT/PO- CHHANAGIRI, 

PS- JANKIA, DIST- 

KHORDHA, PIN-

752020

10/06/1985
CDM & PHO, 

GAJAPATI



SL NO APP NO NAME FATHER'S NAME PRESENT ADDRESS
PERMANENT 

ADDRESS
DOB

ISSUING 

AUTHORITY
REMARKS

PROVISIONAL DATA BASE FOR THE POST OF  PHARMACIST- RBSK-MHT

11 102 SONALI PRADHAN DHANESWAR PRADHAN

AT/PO- BANKOI, VIA- 

BOLAGARH, DIST- 

KHORDHA, PIN-

752066

AT/PO- BANKOI, VIA- 

BOLAGARH, DIST- 

KHORDHA, PIN-

752066

02/05/1990
CDM & PHO, 

NAYAGARH

12 109 BIBHUTI BHUSAN MISHRA PURNA CHANDRA MISHRA

C/O- PURNA 

CHANDRA MISHRA, 

AT/PO- BADA 

KHAJURIPADA, 

BLOCK - NUAGADA, 

DIST- GAJAPATI, PIN-

761214

AT/PO- CHHANAGIRI, 

PS- JANKIA, DIST- 

KHORDHA, PIN-

752020

10/06/1985
CDM & PHO, 

GAJAPATI

13 361 SWARNARANI SHROFF BIPLABI KUMAR SUBUDHI

C/O- MISHRA DRUG 

HOUSE, SOUBHAGYA 

NAGAR, 

BARAMUNDA, 

INFRONT OF SBI, 

BBSR, PIN-751003

C/O- MISHRA DRUG 

HOUSE, SOUBHAGYA 

NAGAR, 

BARAMUNDA, 

INFRONT OF SBI, 

BBSR, PIN-751003

20/06/1983
CDM & PHO, 

GANJAM

The submitted NOC CUM EXPERIENCE 

is not issued for specific position as per 

the advertisement. Hence, the 

application is liable for rejection as per 

the terms and conditions of the 

advertisement.

14 51 PRIYADARSINI OTA RAGHUNATH OTA

W/O- RUPAK KUMAR 

KARPLOT NO E-146, 

GGP COLONY, 

RASULGARH, 

BHUBANESWAR, 

KHORDHA, PIN-

751025

W/O- RUPAK KUMAR 

KARPLOT NO E-146, 

GGP COLONY, 

RASULGARH, 

BHUBANESWAR, 

KHORDHA, PIN-

751025

05/01/1988
CDM & PHO, 

RAYAGADA

15 380 ANANTA RAM PANDA BIGHNESWAR PANDA

C/O- PRANA 

KRUSHNA BEHERA, 

AT- RANGANI SAHI, 

PS- BALAKATI, DIST- 

KHORDHA

C/O- BIGHNESWAR 

PANDA, RENGALI 

DAM SITE, PS- 

RENGALI, DIST- 

ANGUL, PIN-759105

10/07/1984
CDM & PHO, 

GANJAM

The submitted NOC CUM EXPERIENCE 

is not issued for specific position as per 

the advertisement. Hence, the 

application is liable for rejection as per 

the terms and conditions of the 

advertisement.
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16 SUBASH TRIPATHY RAMESH CHANDRA TRIPATHY

AT- KHTUAPADA, PO-

GOPINATHPUR, PS- 

DHAULI, DIST- 

KHORDHA, PIN-

751002

AT- KHTUAPADA, PO-

GOPINATHPUR, PS- 

DHAULI, DIST- 

KHORDHA, PIN-

751002

15/06/1993 NOT IN HOUSE

17 288 MANASWINI JENA DHRUBA CHARAN JENA

AT/PO- 

MANGALPUR, DIST- 

JAJPUR

PLOT NO-436, K-8 

KALINGANAGAR, 

NEAR SUM 

HOSPITAL, BDA 

PARK, BBSR, PIN-

751003

08/07/1990
CDM & PHO, 

JAJPUR

18 374 BISWAJIT SAHOO KSHETRABASHI SAHOO

AT/PO- BENIPUR, VIA- 

CHARINANGAL, DIST- 

KENDRAPARA, PIN- 

754292

AT/PO- BENIPUR, VIA- 

CHARINANGAL, DIST- 

KENDRAPARA, PIN- 

754292

26/12/1993 NOT IN HOUSE

19 334 SAROJ KUMAR BHUYAN NALU BHUYAN

AT/PO- SAMA, VIA- 

PURUSOTTAMPUR, 

DIST- GANJAM, PIN- 

761018

AT/PO- SAMA, VIA- 

PURUSOTTAMPUR, 

DIST- GANJAM, PIN- 

761018

05/07/1984
NOC not issued subsequent to the 

advt.

20 486 SAROJ KUMAR BHUYAN NALU BHUYAN

AT/PO- SAMA, VIA- 

PURUSOTTAMPUR, 

DIST- GANJAM, PIN- 

761018

AT/PO- SAMA, VIA- 

PURUSOTTAMPUR, 

DIST- GANJAM, PIN- 

761018

05/07/1984
NOC not issued subsequent to the 

advt.


